
Class eg: Y Total

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 9 14238270 0 0 14238270 0 14238270 72.16 0 72.16 0 0 0 0 14238270

(B) Public 15990 5493621 0 0 5493621 0 5493621 27.84 0 27.84 0 0 0 0 5493517

(C) Non Promoter- Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(C2) Shares held by Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 15999 19731891 0 0 19731891 0 19731891 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 19731787

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form (XIV)No. a
As a % of total 
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. a
As a % of total 
Shares held (b)

Shareholding Pattern as on December 31, 2021

Category 
 (I)

Category of shareholder 
 (II)

Nos. of 
shareholders 

 (III)

No. of fully 
paid up equity 

shares held 
 (IV)

No. of Partly 
paid-up equity 

shares held 
 (V)

No. of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts  

 (VI)

Total nos. 
shares held 

 (VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

No of Voting Rights

Total as a % of 
(A+B+C)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 

Warrants)(X)

Shareholding , 
as a % 

assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 

securities ( as 
a percentage 

of diluted 
share capital) 
(XI)= (VII)+(X) 

Number of Locked in shares 
(XII)Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

72.16

27.84

0

0

0

Class eg: X

14238270

5493621

0

0

0

19731891100

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

(calculated as 
per SCRR, 

1957) 
 (VIII)  

 As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Summary Statement Holding of Specied Securities

' (1) Indian
(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 8 13983720 0 0 70.87 0 0 0 0 13983720

KRITIKA AGGARWAL 1 112500 0 0 0.57 0 0 0 0 112500
NIKUNJ  AGGARWAL 1 3125000 0 0 15.84 0 0 0 0 3125000
RAJESH AGGARWAL 1 1322120 0 0 6.7 0 0 0 0 1322120
PUSHPA AGGARWAL 1 2151900 0 0 10.91 0 0 0 0 2151900
HARI CHAND AGGARWAL 1 923400 0 0 4.68 0 0 0 0 923400
RAJESH AGGARWAL HUF 1 1953000 0 0 9.9 0 0 0 0 1953000
H C AGGARWAL 1 1494000 0 0 7.57 0 0 0 0 1494000
SANSKAR  AGGARWAL 1 2901800 0 0 14.71 0 0 0 0 2901800

(b) Central Government/ State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(c) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 254550 0 0 1.29 0 0 0 0 254550

i) Bodies Corporate 1 254550 0 0 1.29 0 0 0 0 254550
ISEC ORGANICS LIMITED 1 254550 0 0 1.29 0 0 0 0 254550
Sub-Total  (A)(1) 9 14238270 0 0 72.16 0 0 0 0 14238270

' (2) Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(e) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

i) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total  (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 
Group(A) = (1) + (2)

9 14238270 0 0 72.16 0 0 0 0 14238270

No. a
As a % of total 
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. a
As a % of total 
Shares held (b)

Category of shareholder  
 (I)

Nos. of 
shareholders 

 (III)

No. of fully 
paid up equity 

shares held 
 (IV)

No. of Partly 
paid-up equity 

shares held 
 (V)

No. of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts  

 (VI)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 

Warrants)(X)

Shareholding , 
as a % 

assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 

securities ( as 
a percentage 

Number of Locked in shares 
(XII)

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form (XIV)

0 70.87
0 0.57
0 15.84
0 6.7
0 10.91
0 4.68
0 9.9
0 7.57
0 14.71
0 0
0 0
0 1.29
0 1.29
0 1.29
0 72.16

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 72.16

Summary Statement Holding of Specied Securities

Total nos. 
shares held 

 (VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

(calculated as 
per SCRR, 

1957) Total as a % of 
(A+B+C)

70.87
0.57

15.84
6.7

10.91
4.68
9.9

7.57
14.71

1.29
1.29
1.29

72.16

72.16

 (VIII)  

13983720
112500

3125000
1322120
2151900
923400

1953000
1494000
2901800

254550
254550
254550

14238270

14238270

Class eg: X

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

No of Voting Rights

Class eg: Y

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

13983720
112500

3125000
1322120
2151900
923400

1953000
1494000
2901800

0
0

254550
254550
254550

14238270

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

14238270

13983720

3125000

2151900

2901800

14238270

14238270

112500

1322120

923400
1953000
1494000

0
0

254550
254550
254550

0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Class eg: X Class eg: Y Total
' (1) Institutions
(a) Mutual  Funds/ UTI 1 1734390 0 0 1734390 8.79 1734390 0 1734390 8.79 0 8.79 0 0 0 0 1734390

HDFC SMALL CAP FUND 1 1734390 0 0 1734390 8.79 1734390 0 1734390 8.79 0 8.79 0 0 0 0 1734390
(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(c) Alternate Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors 29 1042908 0 0 1042908 5.29 1042908 0 1042908 5.29 0 5.29 0 0 0 0 1042908

FIDELITY NORTHSTAR FUND 1 250000 0 0 250000 1.27 250000 0 250000 1.27 0 1.27 0 0 0 0 250000
INDIA INSIGHT VALUE FUND 1 549000 0 0 549000 2.78 549000 0 549000 2.78 0 2.78 0 0 0 0 549000

(f) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(g) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(h) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(i) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total  (B)(1) 30 2777298 0 0 2777298 14.08 2777298 0 2777298 14.08 0 14.08 0 0 0 0 2777298
' (2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
' (3) Non-Institutions
(a) Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. 15080 1616352 0 0 1616352 8.19 1616352 0 1616352 8.19 0 8.19 0 0 0 0 1616248

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. 6 279873 0 0 279873 1.42 279873 0 279873 1.42 0 1.42 0 0 0 0 279873
(b) NBFCs registered with RBI 1 3750 0 0 3750 0.02 3750 0 3750 0.02 0 0.02 0 0 0 0 3750
(c) Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing gure) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(e) Any Other (specify) 873 816348 0 0 816348 4.14 816348 0 816348 4.14 0 4.14 0 0 0 0 816348

i) Bodies Corporate 120 608841 0 0 608841 3.09 608841 0 608841 3.09 0 3.09 0 0 0 0 608841
ii) Non Resident Indians 200 44561 0 0 44561 0.23 44561 0 44561 0.23 0 0.23 0 0 0 0 44561
iii) Non Resident Non Repartriates 117 22427 0 0 22427 0.11 22427 0 22427 0.11 0 0.11 0 0 0 0 22427
iv) Overseas corporate bodies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
v) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
vi) Trust 1 2778 0 0 2778 0.01 2778 0 2778 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 2778
vii) Foreign Portfolio Investor(Individual) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
viii) Clearing Member 46 19786 0 0 19786 0.1 19786 0 19786 0.1 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 19786
ix) Foreign Body 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
x) Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
xi) Resident HUF 388 116877 0 0 116877 0.59 116877 0 116877 0.59 0 0.59 0 0 0 0 116877
xii) Custodian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
xiii) Director & Relatives 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
xiv) Employees / Ofce Bearers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
xv) IEPF 1 1078 0 0 1078 0.01 1078 0 1078 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 1078
Sub-Total  (B)(3) 15960 2716323 0 0 2716323 13.77 2716323 0 2716323 13.77 0 13.77 0 0 0 0 2716219
TOTAL Public Shareholding(B) = B(1) + B(2) + B(3) 15990 5493621 0 0 5493621 27.84 5493621 0 5493621 27.84 0 27.84 0 0 0 0 5493517

No. a
As a % of total 
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. a
As a % of total 
Shares held (b)

Summary Statement Holding of Specied Securities

Category of shareholder  
 (I)

Nos. of 
shareholders 

 (III)

No. of fully 
paid up equity 

shares held 
 (IV)

No. of Partly 
paid-up equity 

shares held 
 (V)

No. of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts  

 (VI)

Total nos. 
shares held 

 (VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

(calculated as 
per SCRR, 

1957) 
 (VIII)  

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting Rights

Total as a % of 
(A+B+C)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 

Warrants)(X)

Shareholding , 
as a % 

assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 

securities ( as 
a percentage 

Number of Locked in shares 
(XII)

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form (XIV)



Class eg: Y Total
' (1) Custodian/DR Holder
(a) Name of DR Holder (if available) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (C)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
' (2) Employee Benet Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benet) Regulations 2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form (XIV)No. a
As a % of total 
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. a
As a % of total 
Shares held (b)

Summary Statement Holding of Specied Securities

Category of shareholder  
 (I)

PAN  
 (II)

Nos. of 
shareholders 

 (III)

No. of fully 
paid up equity 

shares held 
 (IV)

No. of Partly 
paid-up equity 

shares held 
 (V)

No. of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts  

 (VI)

No of Voting Rights

Total as a % of 
(A+B+C)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 

Warrants)(X)

Shareholding , 
as a % 

assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 

securities ( as 
a percentage 

Number of Locked in shares 
(XII)

Name Nationality Name

Voting Rights % Dividend 
Rights %

Exercise 
of conrol

Exercise of 
Signicant 
Inuence

1 Hari Chand Aggarwal Indian Hari chand aggarwal HUF 7.23 7.23 7.23 No No 08-02-2019

2 Rajesh Aggarwal Indian Rajesh Aggarwal HUF 9.45 9.45 9.45 No No 08-02-2019

Statement showing details of signicant benicial owners (SBOs)

Sr. No.

Details of SBO Details of Registered owner

Date of creation / 
acquisition of 

signicant 
benecial interest

Whether by virtue of:

0
0
0
0

0

Total nos. 
shares held 

 (VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

0
0
0
0

0

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

(calculated as 
per SCRR, 

1957) 
 (VIII)  

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0

0

Nationality

Shares %

Indian

Indian


