

	Shareholding Pattern as on December 31, 2021																	
						Sı	ummary Statement	Holding of S	pecified Securities	•								
				No. of Partly	No. of shares underlying		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	Number of	Voting Rights hel	d in each class of	securities (IX)		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
			No. of fully						No of Voting Rig	hts		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible						Number of equity shares
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	securities (including Warrants)(X)	of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X)	No. a	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	14238270	0	0	14238270	72.16	142382	270	0 14238270	0 72.16		72.16	i	o 0		o o	14238270
(B)	Public	15990	5493621	0	0	5493621	27.84	54936	521	0 549362	1 27.84		27.84		0 0) (0	5493517
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0 0	0 0	0	0 0		0 0) (0 0	0
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0 0	0 0		0)	0 0) (0	0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0 0	0 0) 0		0 0		0	0
	Total	15999	19731891	0	0	19731891	100	19731891	0	19731891	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	19731787



						S	ummary Statemen	t Holding of Speci	ified Securities						•		-	
							Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Vot	ing Rights held ir	each class of s	ecurities (IX)	No. of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a %	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
		Nos. of	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid-up equity	No. of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No	o of Voting Rights			Outstanding convertible securities	assuming full conversion of convertible					Number of equity shares held in
	Category of shareholder	shareholders	shares held	shares held	Receipts	(VII) =	1957)				Total as a % of	(including	securities (as		As a % of total		As a % of total	
	(I)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total	(A+B+C)	Warrants)(X)	a percentage	No. a	Shares held (b)	No. a	Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
' (1)	Indian																	
	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	8	1398372		0 0	13983720		13983720	0	13983720			70.87		0 0)	0 0	13983720
	KRITIKA AGGARWAL	1	112500		0	112500		112500	0	112500			0.57		0 0)	0 0	112500
	NIKUNJ AGGARWAL	1	312500		0	3125000		3125000	0	3125000		0	15.84		0 0)	0 0	3125000
	RAJESH AGGARWAL	1	132212	0 0	0	1322120	6.7	1322120	0	1322120	6.7	0	6.7	(0 0)	0 0	1322120
	PUSHPA AGGARWAL	1	215190	0 0	0	2151900	10.91	2151900	0	2151900	10.91	0	10.91	(0 0)	0 0	2151900
	HARI CHAND AGGARWAL	1	92340	0 0) 0	923400	4.68	923400	0	923400	4.68	0	4.68	(0 0)	0 0	923400
	RAJESH AGGARWAL HUF	1	195300	0 0	0	1953000	9.9	1953000	0	1953000	9.9	0	9.9	(0 0)	0 0	1953000
	H C AGGARWAL	1	149400	0 0) ()	1494000	7.57	1494000	0	1494000	7.57	0	7.57	(0 0)	0 0	1494000
	SANSKAR AGGARWAL	1	290180	0 0) 0	2901800	14.71	2901800	0	2901800	14.71	0	14.71	(0 0)	0 0	2901800
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0) (0 0) ()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0 0)	0 0) 0
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0) (0 0) 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0 0)	0 0	0 0
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	25455	0 0	0 0	254550	1.29	254550	0	254550	1.29	0	1.29		0 0)	0 0	254550
	i) Bodies Corporate	1	25455	0 0	0 0	254550		254550	0	254550	1.29	0	1.29		0 0)	0 0	254550
	ISEC ORGANICS LIMITED	1	25455	0 0) 0	254550	1.29	254550	0	254550	1.29	0	1.29	(0 0)	0 0	254550
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	9	1423827	0 0	0	14238270	72.16	14238270	0	14238270	72.16	0	72.16		0 0)	0 0	14238270
	Foreign			-	-							-						
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individual	s) 0) (0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0 0		0 0	0 0
<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	Government	0		0 0		0	0	0	0	0	i õ	i õ	o o					0 0
	Institutions	0		0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0 0		0 0	0 0
(-)	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	i i		n i	0	0	0	0	0	ň	ň	n n					0 0
	Any Other (specify)	0		0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0					0
	i) Bodies Corporate	0				Ő	0	0	0	0	ő	ő	ő					0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0				0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				0 0	0
	TOTAL Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group(A) = (1) + (2)	9	1423827	0 0) 0	14238270	72.16	14238270	0	14238270	72.16	0	72.16	(0 0)	0 0) 14238270



						Su	immary Statemen	t Holding of Spec	ified Securities									
							Shareholding					No. of Shares	Shareholding,	Number of Lo	cked in shares	Number of Sh	ares pledged or	
							as a % of total	Number of Vo	ting Rights held i	each class of s	ecurities (IX)	Underlying	as a %		XII)		cumbered (XIII)	
					No. of shares		no. of shares	Number of Vo	ting regito nera i	reach class or s	counties (ix)	Outstanding	assuming full	1		otherwise en		Number of
			No. of fully	No. of Partly	underlying	Total nos.	(calculated as					convertible	conversion of					equity shares
		Nos. of	paid up equity	paid-up equity	Depository	shares held	per SCRR,	N	o of Voting Rights	5		securities	convertible					held in
	Category of shareholder	shareholders	shares held	shares held	Receipts	(VII) =	1957)				Total as a % of	(including	securities (as		As a % of total		As a % of total	dematerialized
	(I)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total	(A+B+C)	Warrants)(X)	a percentage	No. a	Shares held (b)	No. a	Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
'(1) I	nstitutions																	
(a) N	Autual Funds/UTI	1	1734390	0	0	1734390	8.79	1734390	0	1734390	8.79	C	8.79		0 0		0 (1734390
ŀ	IDFC SMALL CAP FUND	1	1734390	0	0	1734390	8.79	1734390	0	1734390	8.79	C	8.79		0 0		0 (1734390
(b) \	/enture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0 0		0 0		0 (0 0
(c) /	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0		0 0		0 (0 0
(d) F	oreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0 0		0 0		0 (0 0
(e) F	oreign Portfolio Investors	29	1042908	0	0	1042908	5.29	1042908	0	1042908	5.29	C	5.29		0 0		0 (1042908
	IDELITY NORTHSTAR FUND	1	250000	0	0	250000	1.27	250000	0	250000	1.27	0	1.27		0 0		0 (250000
1	NDIA INSIGHT VALUE FUND	1	549000	0	0	549000	2.78	549000	0	549000	2.78	C	2.78		0 0		0 (549000
(f) F	inancial Institutions / Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0 0		0 0		0 (0 0
(g) I	nsurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0 0		0 0		0 (0 0
(h) F	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0 0		0 0		0 (0 0
(i) A	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0 0		0 0		0 (0 0
5	Sub-Total (B)(1)	30	2777298	0	0	2777298	14.08	2777298	0	2777298	14.08	0	14.08		0 0		0 (2777298
' (2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0		0 0		0 (0 0
S	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C) 0	(0 0		0 () 0
' (3)	Ion-Institutions																	
	ndividuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	15080	1616352	0	0	1616352	8.19	1616352	0	1616352	8.19	0	8.19		0 0		0 0	1616248
h	ndividuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	279873	0	0	279873	1.42	279873	0	279873	1.42	0	1.42		0 0		0 0	279873
	IBFCs registered with RBI	1	3750	0	0	3750	0.02	3750	0	3750	0.02	0	0.02		0 0		0 (3750
	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0		0 0		0 0	0 0
	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0		0 0		0 0	0 0
	Any Other (specify)	873		0	0	816348	4.14	816348	0	816348	4.14	0	4.14		0 0		0 (816348
) Bodies Corporate	120		0	0	608841	3.09	608841	0	608841	3.09	0	3.09		0 0		0 (608841
	i) Non Resident Indians	200		0	0	44561	0.23	44561	0	44561	0.23	0	0.23		0 0		0 (44561
	ii) Non Resident Non Repartriates	117	22427	0	0	22427	0.11	22427	0	22427	0.11	0	0.11		0 0		0 () 22427
	v) Overseas corporate bodies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0		0 0		0 (0 0
	r) Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0 0		0 (0 0
	ri) Trust	1	2778	0	0	2778	0.01	2778	0	2778	0.01	0	0.01		0 0		0 (2778
	rii) Foreign Portfolio Investor(Individual)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0 0		0 (0 0
	viii) Clearing Member	46	19786	0	0	19786	0.1	19786	0	19786	0.1	0	0.1		0 0		0 (19786
	x) Foreign Body	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0 0		0 (0 0
	a) Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0		0 0		0 0	0 0
	(i) Resident HUF	388	116877	0	0	116877	0.59	116877	0	116877	0.59	0	0.59		0 0		0 (116877
	(ii) Custodian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0		0 0		0 (0
	tiii) Director & Relatives	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0 0		0 (0
	tiv) Employees / Office Bearers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0 0		0 (0
	v) IEPF	1	1078	0	0	1078	0.01	1078	0	1078	0.01	0	0.01		0 0		0 (1078
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	15960	2716323	0	0	2716323	13.77	2716323	0	2716323	13.77	C	13.77		0 0		0 (2716219
1	TOTAL Public Shareholding(B) = B(1) + B(2) + B(3)	15990	5493621	0	0	5493621	27.84	5493621	0	5493621	27.84	C	27.84		0 0		0 (5493517



							Summary	Statement Hold	ing o	f Specified S	ecurities	•	•							
								Shareholding as a % of total	I (Number of V	Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		Underlying	Shareholding , as a %	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
			Nos. of		No. of Partly paid-up equity		Total nos. shares held	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,			No of Voting Righ	ts		Outstanding convertible securities	assuming full conversion of convertible					Number of equity shares held in
	Category of shareholder	PAN	shareholders	shares held	shares held	Receipts	(VII) =	1957)					Total as a % of	(including	securities (as		As a % of total		As a % of total	dematerialized
	(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)		Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total	(A+B+C)	Warrants)(X)	a percentage	No. a	Shares held (b)	No. a	Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
' (1)	Custodian/DR Holder																			1
(a)	Name of DR Holder (if available)		0	0	0	0	0		0		0 0) (0 0	0	0 0	0 0	0		0 (J 0
	Sub-Total (C)(1)		0	0	0	0	0		0		0 0) (0	() ()) 0	0		0 () (
' (2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Emplo	yee Benefit) Reg	gulations 2014) 0	0	0	0	0		0		0 0) (0 0	() ()	0	0		0 (0 0
	Sub-Total (C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0)	0		0 0) (0	() ()	0	0		0 () 0
	Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	Q		0		0 0)	0	C	0 0	0	0		0 () (



											(110)/() 21111120
			Statement showing deta	ils of significa	int benificia	al own	ers (SBOs)				
	Details of S	SBO	Details of Registered of								
Sr. No.	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality			Whet	ther by virtue o	of:		Date of creation / acquisition of significant
					Shares %		Voting Rights %	Dividend Rights %	Exercise of conrol	Exercise of Significant Influence	beneficial interest
1	Hari Chand Aggarwal	Indian	Hari chand aggarwal HUF	Indian		7.23	7.23	7.23	No	No	08-02-2019
2	Rajesh Aggarwal	Indian	Rajesh Aggarwal HUF	Indian		9.45	9.45	9.45	No	No	08-02-2019